14. Saarland Mittelpunktlauf (Habach) am 10.09.2021

5 Kilometer
Pos. Name

1. Stief, Philipp

2. Klesen, Christopher

3.  Zimmer, Dennis

4. Weingarth, Philippe

5. Sardo, Giuseppe

6. Miuhlhan, Martin

7. Backes, Joel

8. Lamberti, Christian

9. Hans, Felix

10. Scherer, Jens

11. Baltes, Benjamin
12. Hambuch, Michael
13. Komenda, Manfred
14. Jacker, Bastian

15. Holweck, Andreas
16. Nof3, Nico

17. Mayer, Isabell

18. Sauer, Stephen

19. Hans, Markus

20. Alt, Christian

21. Maling, Sven

22. Werth, Simon

23. Fries, Laura

24. Sauerwald, Lukas
25. Kuhn, Jan

26. Scherer, Peter

27. Bral3, Knut

28. Arulanantham, Sathees
29. Maurer, Timo

30. Werth, Josef

31. Klein, Ann-Cathrine
32. Nelelberger, Christian
33. Recktenwald, Martin
34. Maurer, Eric

35. Kittel, Eric

36. Kilar, Stefan

37. Berberich, Hans-Joachim
38. Borhofen, Lars-Maurice
39. Walerus, Robert
40. Kuihn, Dominik

41. Rester, Andreas
42. Wellner, Christian
43. Gebel, Pascal

44, Dresen, Jorg

45. Distler, Frank

46. Rothenbusch, Jorg
47. Gorges, Simon

48. Rech, Michael

49. Miiller, Falko

Verein/Ort

peko gmbh 1

LLG Allstars

peko gmbh 1

LLG Allstars

Look pro go slow
Look pro go slow
Stiftung Wadentest
LTF Theeltal
ReckRunners 1

Look pro go slow
GFTD

peko gmbh 1

LLG Allstars
Stiftung Wadentest

Asphaltschlampen
ReckRunners 1
LLG Allstars

Look pro go slow
Drei Engel fur Lara
LLG Madels

Drei Engel fur Lara
Asphaltschlampen
GFTD

peko gmbh 1

LTF Theeltal

Drei Engel fur Lara
peko gmbh 2
ReckRunners 1
ReckRunners 2

Feuerwehr Wiesbach

Team vollGaS

peko gmbh 3
LC Volklingen

Architekturbliro Kithn 1

Asphaltschlampen

Die Schnappies

ReckRunners 1
peko gmbh 2

Stiftung Wadentest
ReckRunners 2

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M

1.wW
17.M
18.M
19.M
20.M
21.M

2.W
22.M
23.M
24.M
25.M
26.M
27.M
28.M

3.wW
29.M
30.M
31.M
32.M
33.M
34.M
35.M
36.M
37.M
38.M
39.M
40.M
41.M
42.M
43.M
44.M
45.M
46.M

Zeit
16:22,9
16:31,2
16:54,3
16:59,9
18:10,8
18:52,7
18:57,1
19:10,1
19:35,0
19:38,4
19:41,0
19:44,6
19:47,6
19:47,9
19:48,0
19:55,5
19:56,8
19:57,8
19:58,6
20:00,0
20:08,4
20:12,9
20:13,0
20:36,4
20:41,8
21:13,7
21:19,6
21:27,8
21:32,0
21:39,4
21:44,3
21:44.,5
21:57,6
22:13,2
22:14,4
22:16,7
22:20,2
22:22,8
22:26,5
22:27,6
22:32,5
22:38,4
22:41,4
22:42,1
22:42,6
22:45,9
22:57,4
23:05,8
23:10,7
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14. Saarland Mittelpunktlauf (Habach) am 10.09.2021

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Lambrich, Peter
51. Maas, Claudia

52. Steffen, Maximilian
53. Maas, Heiko

54. Meyer, Torsten

55. Etringer, Oliver

56. Ehl, Heike

57. Knorr, Patrick

58. Steil, Henning

59. Scherer, Johannes
60. Hans, Florian

61. Wallacher, Erik
62. Dummler, JOrn

63. Leist, Lara

64. Sticher, Michael
65. Scheidhauer, Celine
66. Bernard, Alexander
67. Beres, Domenik
68. Midiller, Bernd

69. Bai, Cordula

70. Schmidt, Pascal
71. Schmeer, Carsten
72. Fichtel, Stefanie
73. Kuhn, Gerhard

74. Neu, Lukas

75. Mathieu, Dorothee
76. Brehm, Kerstin

77. Resch, Barbara
78. Hoffmann, Frederick
79. Steil, Christopher
80. Gebel, Reiner

81. Fottner, Tina

82. Pesch, Roland

83. Pesch, Lena

84. Altmeyer, Susanne
85. Zimmer, Anne

86. Barrois, Stefan

87. Schmitt, Pascal
88. Miller, Thomas
89. Schmitt, Marcel
90. Kibsters, Florian
91. Wolf, Sonja

92. Komenda, Anke
93. Kuhn, Janine

94. Zimmermann, Patrizia
95. Jacob, Dagmar
96. Klesen, Birgit

97. Breitsameter, Werner
98. Alt, Katrin

Verein/Ort

Asphaltschlampen
Die Schnappies
Asphaltschlampen

Feuerwehr Wiesbach
LLG Méadels

Feuerwehr Wiesbach
GFTD

Team vollGaS

GFTD

Drei Engel fur Lara
Gongrunner
LLG Méadels

Gongrunner

LC Vdlklingen

LC Volklingen

Die Fantastischen Vier
peko gmbh 3

Stiftung Wadentest

Feuerwehr Wiesbach
LC Volklingen

Caf&eacute Resch

Caf&eacute Resch
Feuerwehr Wiesbach

Die Schnappies
Die Fantastischen Vier

ReckRunners 2

peko gmbh 3

peko gmbh 2

Gongrunner

LTF Theeltal

LLG Madels

Pl./AK
47.M
4.W
48.M
49.M
50.M
51.M
S5.W
52.M
53.M
54.M
55.M
56.M
57.M
6.W
58.M
W
59.M
60.M
61.M
8.wW
62.M
63.M
A
64.M
65.M
10.wW
11.wW
12.wW
66.M
67.M
68.M
13.wW
69.M
14.W
15w
16.wW
70.M
71.M
72.M
73.M
74.M
17.wW
18.wW
19.W
20W
21.W
22.W
75.M
23.W

Zeit
23:14,0
23:17,3
23:21,0
23:21,1
23:35,2
23:39,4
23:42,2
23:50,2
23:53,3
24:02,5
24:07,0
24:10,4
24:23,8
24:25,2
24:25,6
24:31,3
24:32,0
24:33,1
24:51,2
24:52,6
24:53,8
25:46,5
25:49,0
25:55,7
25:57,9
26:02,3
26:02,9
26:07,7
26:08,1
26:34,9
26:40,8
27:02,8
27:06,2
27:12,7
27:22,4
27477
27:50,6
27:55,0
27:58,6
28:03,9
28:11,9
28:52,9
28:56,3
28:57,8
29:06,9
29:10,9
29:19,0
29:20,6
29:34,8
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14. Saarland Mittelpunktlauf (Habach) am 10.09.2021

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

Kranz, Jochen
Kiefer, Jurgen
Scherer, Marco
Klar, Herbert
AllwiBner, Thomas
Leinenbach, Herbert
Acar, Zedan
Burger, Petra
Grimm, Tamara
Jochem, Dominik
Recktenwald, Christine
Wolf, Tanja

So, Gijeong

Besch, Béarbel
Quitter, Stephan
Kapp, Karin

Klein, Stephan
Zapp, Stefanie
Meiser, Tobias
Hellbruck, Bernhard
Houy, Nicole

Hans, Bettina
Bertucci, Nicolina
Brewi, Carolin
Resch, Franz Josef
Feld, Elisabeth
Zenner, Katja

Stoll, Sandra

Geis, Alexandra
Ziegler, Mich&egravele
Darlagianni, Natali
Zelner, Kathrin
Schéfer, Max
Eisink, Irina

Maas, Andreas

Alt, Sophie

Klar, Steffi

Scierski, Michael
Will, Hans-Christian
Koeppe-Feld, Anja
Thull, Marion

Verein/Ort

ReckRunners 2

Ottweiler Laufmadels
Team vollGaS

LTF Theeltal

Architekturbiro Kithn 1
Die Schnappies

Die Fantastischen Vier

Team vollGaS

Ottweiler Laufmadels

Caf&eacute Resch

Ottweiler Laufmadels
Ottweiler Laufmadels

Gongrunner
Die Fantastischen Vier

peko gmbh 2
Caf&eacute Resch

Architekturbliro Kithn 2

Pl./AK
76.M
77.M
78.M
79.M
80.M
81.M
82.M
24.W
25.W
83.M
26.W
27T.W
84.M
28.W
85.M
29.W
86.M
30.W
87.M
88.M
31.W
32.W
33.W
34.W
89.M
35.W
36.W
37.W
38.W
39.W
40.W
41.W
90.M
42 W
91.M
43.W
44 W
92.M
93.M
45.W
46.W

Zeit
29:42,2
29:44.4
30:20,9
30:21,3
30:23,4
30:33,4
30:35,7
30:42,1
30:45,7
30:46,0
30:46,8
30:50,0
31:06,7
31:.07,2
31:14,4
31:14,5
31:29,3
31:50,5
32:17,3
32:42,3
32:42,3
32:43,2
32:43,4
33:32,3
33:42,1
33:50,8
33:51,2
34:.01,8
34:03,2
34:19,7
34:20,0
34:23,3
34:37,0
34:51,5
34:54,0
35:15,2
35:22,1
35:34,3
36:22,0
37:49,3
38:19,0
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